CITY OF SANTA ROSA
IMPROVEMENT PLANS FOR
Laguna Treatment Plant
Primary Influent Pump Drive Replacement
HEALDSBURG
PROJECT
LOCATION
PROJECT START:

DENOTES
TYPE
LIGHTING FIXTURE TYPE DESIGNATION
\ 180 I (SEE SCHEDULE)
LoENOTES
WATTS
DETAIL
UMBER
DETAIL INDICATOR
\E-501)
L SHEET NUMBER ON WHICH
DETAIL APPEARS
/SECTION
,M" lffiER
,,," A \.. SECTION INDICATOR
'~-301)
L SHEET NUMBER ON WHICH
SECTION APPEARS
MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT DESIGNATION
(SEE SCHEDULE)
II
>
m
0
:z
(/)
..J
~ w
c
~
(/)
:z
0
1-
1---U------L.---J :z
CONTRACT NO. lil
,__ __ C_0_2_05_1 __ _, ~
DRAWING NO. E-001 f!:
SHEET 2 Of 9 ~
,_Fl_L_E_N_0_.-2--0-1_8 ___ 0_0_4_4_, ~
G)(E) HVAC PANEL
CS)
(E) PLC
·'""[b
,,- -.._
\ (
' / '
L "' '""' Marne (FLOOR BELOW),
TYP OF 3
::.: ·::::;::_ :;:.:.::::: :; .. :.::;_.::
SOUTH HEADWORKS
- -- - ----------- ---- ----------- -- ------- ------
PUMP DISCHARGE PIPE,
TYP OF 3
2 3 4 5
~· ~
I
l
l
(E) SWITCHBOARD 30
&-;OJ
-------··.'-.- ~------ -- -----------
0) ELECTRICAL DEMOLITION PLAN
1 i---------
0 2' 4' 8'
1/4"=1'-0"
----··- ---~ . -------·------~-----------------!
PUMP DISCHARGE
PIPE, TYP OF 3
(E) HVAC PANEL~